2007 – 2008 CCAS
Officers and Board Members

	Officers


	

	President:
	Matthew C. Moen, Dean, College of Arts and Sciences, University of South Dakota


Arts and Sciences Bldg., Rm 110, 414 E. Clark Street, Vermillion SD  57069


(605) 677-5221; email: Matthew.Moen@usd.edu


	President-Elect:
	Susan Albertine, Dean, School of Culture and Society, The College of New Jersey


PO Box 7718, Ewing NJ  08628-0718


(609) 771-3434; email: albertin@tcnj.edu


	Past-President: 
	Julia Wallace, Dean, College of Social and Behavioral Sciences, University of Northern Iowa


Sabin 117, Cedar Falls IA  50614-0403


(319) 273-2221; email: Wallace@uni.edu


	Secretary-Treasurer:
	Carl J. Strikwerda, Dean, Faculty of Arts and Sciences, The College of William and Mary


Ewell Hall 136, Williamsburg VA  23187


(757) 221-2470; email: cstrik@wm.edu


	Board Members


	

	Class of 2008
	Denise A. Battles, Dean, College of Natural and Health Sciences, University of Northern Colorado


Gunter Hall 1000; Campus Box 134, Greeley CO  80639


(970) 351-2877; email: denise.battles@unco.edu


	
	Paul B. Bell, Jr., Dean, College of Arts and Sciences and Vice Provost for Instruction,

The University of Oklahoma, 633 Elm Ave., Room 323, Norman OK  73019-3118


(405) 325-2077; email pbell@ou.edu


	
	Lynn Weiner, Dean, College of Arts and Sciences, Roosevelt University


430 S. Michigan Avenue, Room 620, Chicago IL  60605-1394


(312) 341-2134; email: lweiner@roosevelt.edu


	Class of 2009
	Olufunke A. Fontenot, Assistant Dean, School of Liberal Arts and Sciences,


Georgia College & State University, CBX 48, Milledgeville GA  31061-0490


(478) 445-4441; email funke.fontenot@gcsu.edu


	
	Anita Shea,  Dean, School of Arts and Sciences, Salem State College


352 Lafayette Street, Salem MA  01970


(978) 542-6265; email: ashea@salemstate.edu


	
	Eri F. Yasuhara, Dean, College of Arts and Letters, California State University, San Bernardino


5500 University Parkway, San Bernardino CA  92407


(909) 537-5800; email: eyasuha@csusb.edu


	Class of 2010
	J. A. Harper, Dean, College of Liberal Arts and Sciences, Rowan University


201 Mullica Hill Road, Glassboro NJ  08028-1701


(856) 256-4850; email: harper@rowan.edu


	
	Mary Ellen Mazey, Dean, Eberly College of Arts and Sciences, West Virginia University


201 Woodburn Hall, PO Box 6286, Morgantown WV  26506-6286


(304) 293-4611; email: mary.mazey@mail.wvu.edu


	
	Martha A. Potvin, Dean, College of Arts and Sciences, University of North Dakota


Box 8038 University Station, Grand Forks ND  58202-8038


(701) 777-2749; email: martha.potvin@und.edu



